
AMucml* Fanning, Saturday, September 28, 1996
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Lancaster
Livestock Auction

Monday, ScptcariMr M, ISM
Cattle Calna dtp Skacp Gonta

Monday"! Auction
704 122 1M 927 155

Last Week
726 79 17 371 262

Last Year
<54 74 157 435 137

CATTLE: SLAUGHTER STEERS
STEADY. ALTHOUGH HIGH CHOICE
AND PRIME NOT FULLY TESTED;
SLAUGHTER HEIFERS STEADY;
COWS WEAK TO 1.00 LOWER; BUL-
LOCKS SCARCE; BULLS 1.00-1.50
LOWER. SUPPLY INCLUDED 92 PER-
CENT SLAUGHTER STEERS, 16 PER-
CENTSLAUGHTER HEIFERS. 21 PER-
CENT COWS. WITH THE BALANCE
BULLS.

SLAUGHTER STEERS: HIGH
CHOICE AND PRIME 2-4 1200-1400
LB. 71.50-72.00; CHOICE 2-3 FEW 4
1175-1450 LB. 67.50-70.00, FEW
70.00- FEW LOTS 1100-1179 LB.
66.00- SELECT AND LOW
CHOICE 2-3 1100-1450LB. 62J067J0.

HOLSTHNS: HIGH CHOKE AND
PRIME 2-3 13501350 LB. 61.75-62.75;
CHOKE 2-3 1185-1500LB. St.3IMSO.OO.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: CHOKE 2-3
915-1223 LB. 63.50-66.60. COUPLE
CHOKE 2 66.75-69.00; SELECT 2-3
950-1150 LB. 59.00-62J0.

COWS: BREAKING UTILITY A
COMMERCIAL 2-3 BULK 36.0040.00,
HIGH DRESSING 40.00-41.50; COM-
MERCIAL 2-4 BULK 30.00-35.00, CUT-
TER AND BONING UTILITY 1-3LOW
DRESSING 31.00-33.00, BULK
33.00-37.00; CANKER AND LOW CUT-
TER 1-2 LOW DRESSING 24.00-21.00,
BULK 21.00-31.00.

BULLS: YIELD GRADE 1 1200-1100
18.40.00-44.00,FEW 44.0041.00, COU-
PLE 50.00-32.00; YIELD GRADE 2
1000-1600 LB. 34.0040.00.

CALVES: VEALERS STEADY;
SLAUGHTER CALVES 3.00-5.00
LOWER.

VEALERS: COUPLE CHOICE
110270 LB. 65.0070.00; HIGH GOOD

AND LOW CHOICE 130-250 LB.
40.00-60.00, 95-130 LB. 20.00-21.00;
STANDARD AND LOW GOOD 65-15
18. 15.002000

SLAUGHTER CAVLES: GOOD AND
CHOKE 200523 LB. 300030.00

RETURNED TO FARM: FEW 90-110
LB. HOLSTEIN BULLS 23.00-32.00.

HOGS: TREND NOT COMPARABLE.
BARROWS * GILTS US 1-3 220-260

LB. SS.OO-56.00; US 1-2 220-243 LB.
503057.00.

SOWS: STEADY TO 3.00 HIGHER.
US 1-3 300500LB. 43.0043.00.500623
LB. 45.00-47.00

BOARS: ALL WEIGHTS 35.0037.00.
SHEEP; SLAUGHTER LAMBS AND

Vintage
Livestock
paradise; pa

SEPTEMBER 24,19 M
Cattle Caivca Sheep Goats

TODAY

LAST TUESDAY

LAST YEAR

522 749 17 0

647 US 6 2

821 995 14 S
CATTLE... USDA ... Supply included

25% daughter iteen and 64% cowi
...Choice andPrime iL aleen iteadyfirm to
.50 higher. Select and Low Choice iteady,
il heifen not tested, cowi uneven Cutter
and Utilityfirm to 1.00higher, Canner and
Low Cutter iteady, built 1.00 to 2.00
lower.

SLAUGHTER STEERS: High Choice
and Prime 2-4 1175/1425 lb«. 71.75-73.25,
five head 73.50-73.75, Choice 2-3 few 4
1100/1475 lbs. 67.50-71.00, couple lota
71.50-72.35, Select and Low Choice 2-3
1100/1425 lbs. 64.00-67.00.

HOLSTEINS: few Select and Choice
2-3 1250/1425 lbs. 56.00-57.35.

COWS: Breaking Utility and Commer-
cial 2-3 bulk 34.75-39.00, high dretting
40.0043.00, Cutter and Boning Utility 1-3
low drening 29.75-32.00, bulk
32.0036.00, high dressing 36.0037.50,
Csnner and Low Cutler 1-2 low dressing
21.0026.00, bulk 26.0030.00

BULLS: Yield Grade No. 1-2
1100/2160 lbs. 32.5035.25.

CALVES...VeaIers 2.00 to 5.00 higher.
Supply included 672 in graded sale of
which 89% sold to return to farm.

VEALERS: couple Good 201V290 lbs.
24.0033.00,High Good snd Low Choice
80/110 lbs. 17.0023.00,Standard and Low
Good 70/83 lbs. 10.0017.00.

RETURNED TO FARM: 173 head
10Q/12S lbs. Holsteinbulls 76.0084.00,30
head 100/103 lbs. 92.0094.00,65 head 93
lbs. 37.0072.00,20head 90 lbs. 30.00and
SO head 80/85 lbs. 19.0022.00, 160 head

SLAUGHTER EWES FULLY STEADY.
SUPPLY INCLUDES AN ESTIMATED
85 PERCENT SLAUGHTER LAMBS
WITH THE BALANCE SLAUGHTER
EWES.

SLAUGHTER LAMBS: CHOICE 1-3
6010 LB. 95.00 107.00. SO 110 LB.
90.00-93.00. 2-3 115-130 LB.
io.oois.oa

SLAUGHTER EWES: UTILITY AND
GOOD 1-2 120150LB. 43.006000.2-3
130223 LB. 20.0033.00

GOATS;ALL GOATS SOLDBYTHE
HEAD: BILLIES: MEDIUM 70.0OtS.00;
NANNIES; MEDIUM AND LARGE
SO.OO-63.00; KIDS: CHOICE
43.0060.00; GOOD 30.0040.00.

Lancaster Livestock
Auction

Wadneaday’i market report haa been
diacontinued untilfurtber ootkobecame
of inaubetantUl receipt!.

VA
Feeder Sales

ORANGE, VA
SEPTEMBER 25, 1996

Feeder Cattle 514 head Steen 173 head
Medium and Large 1 Small 1 Medium and
Urge 2 300-400 - 39.00 - 42.00 44.50
400-500 50.00- 56.50 41.00- 49.00 54.00
- 56.00 500-600 53.00 - 58.00 41.00 -

47.0044.50 - 50.00600-700 46.00 - 55.00
- 45.00 - 46.00 700-800 54.00 - 58.00 -

-

WYTHEVILLE, VA
SEPTEMBER 24, 1996

FeederCattle 543 head Steen 215 head
Mediumand Large 1 Small 1 Medium and
Urge 2 300-400 52.00 - 61.00 42.00 -

49.0048.00 - 56.00 400-500 48.00 - 55.00
40.00- 46.0045.00 - 57.00500-600 50.00
- 57.00 40.00 - 48.00 47.00 - 55.00
600-700 51.00 - 57.25 41.00 - 49.00 46.00
- 54.00 700-800 49.00 - 54.00 - 45.00 -

52.00 800-900 48.00 - 53.00 - 44.00 -

47.00 900-1000 4ZOO - 49.50 - -

New Holland
Livestock

NEW ICELAND, PA
THU SEPTEMBER 19,1996
-Cattle Cabaa Sharp Goata

TODAY
m m i«i 2ii

LAST THURSDAY
1447 661 3W 272

LAST YEAR
1664 559 239 357

CATTLIi Slaughter ateera hilly
rica ij, laataaeaa SB higher oa High
Choice and Prime) daughter halfcra not
taated) com 148-2JB bolloeka
and hula ateadp at the waak’a darlaa,
Supply larhalad 46 pareeat alaughtar
ataara and N percent tarn.

SLAUGHTERSTEERSi High Choice
and Prime 241168-1438 lb 7MB-73JM)
Choice 2-41158-14911 b 67J8-TBJItfew
Choice and Prime 24 1425-1525 lb
67A8- 6L75t Select and low Choice 2-3
1898-14SB fe 6UA67J6; few Select 1-2
IBSB-13N lb 57.75-61Jt.

HOLSTEINSi Couple Choice and
Prime 2-31298-14SB lb61.75-62.75) few
Choice 2-3 1898-1458 lb 5A85-59J0)
Select 1-3 1188-1458 lb5248-5888.
‘ COWSs LOW DRESSING BULK
IOGH DRESSING Braking Utility and
Commercial 9-3 3748-4848 484842.75
Commercial 3248-3548 Cutter and
Boning Utility 1-3 31.51-37.M
3748-3948 Caaaer and low Cutter 1-2
2148-2748 2748-3848

SOUTHSIDE, VA
SEPTEMBER 25, 1996

Feeder Cattle 375 head Steen IQS head
Medium and Large 1Small 1 Medium and
Urge 2 300-400 - - 42.00- 48.50 400-SQO
51.00 - 52.00 - 50.00 - 55.50 500-600
50.00 - 54.00 32.00 - 38.00 40.00 - 51.00
600-700- - 50.00 700-80049.50 - 57J0 -

55.50 - 56.00 800-900 56.50 -
-

■ULLOCKSi Few Choiec 2-3
1146-14 M lb 5148-5448| Select 1-3
1188-1488 lb 444849481

BULLSi Yield pads 2 1288-1608 lb
3448-3948{ coupleYield grade 11588-
IMS lb 48484148.STAUNTON UNION, VA

SEPTEMBER 24,1996
Steen 149 head Medium and Large 1

Small 1 300-400 60.50 - 400-500 64.00 -

SOO-600 63.50 48.00 - 50.00 600-700
58.00 - 61.75 - 700-800 59.00 -

CALVISs Vcalera and slaughter
caKca steady. Demand Mr (or Bbhtcin
bullsand brifrri to return to Gum,

VEALERSt Few Choice 178-288 lb
5948-7848| Ugh Good and low Choke
135-275 lb 42.88-59.88, gS-HS lb
13.66 28.M; Standard and low Good
55-15 lb IL6B- 14481

small frame 80/115 lbs. 17.00-23.00; 45
head 90/115 lbs. Holstein heifers
178.00- and IS head 80/85 lbs.

70.00- 10 head small frame 90/95
tbs. 110.00 and 25 head 70/85 lbs.
15.00-

SHEEP-SLAUGHTER EWES: few
Utility and Good 1-3 25.00-4100.

GOATS...NO MARKET TEST!

SLAUGHTER CALVESi Good and
Choice 32M79-D) 31484548.

RETURNED TOFARMt Bulk 96-128
lb Hotatdn bulb 4540-6540, Ibw 6540-
74.88; small frame 95-115 lb
3548-4548, 88-98 lb 2848-3548; few

■9B-115 lb HoMeta HaitsM 98484584R
couple 158u88-175j88>

SHEEPi Slaughter lambsand slaugb-
lerewm ftitymcady. Supply includedan
ratimated 98 percent slaughter lambs,
jidth the balance slaughter ewm.

SLAUGHTER LAMRSt Few Choice
1-3 35-55 lb 118186-12648, 88-75 lb
9848- 11840, 88-118 lb 8548-18148.

SLAUGHTER EWESi Choice 1-3
45.N-st.Ni Utility aad Good 1-3
25JS4IN, few 3-4 lAN-25NL

Lancaster Co.
Weekly Review
NEW PA

FRI SEPTEMBER SO, ISM
CATTLE CALVES

2573 1675
2792 1661
2539 1722

THIS WEEK
LAST WEEK
LAST YEA*

CATTLE: Slaughter ataan Mcady
Interned SO higher oa High Cholca nd
PHaa; alanghler Whn steady; coin
1.00-200 lower, aft* tone early nice

being *004.00 loww, bollocks 1.00 low-
er, balk IiOIXOlower. Supply included
39 parceot daughter Keen, 6 percent
tknghlrr heifers, 30 percent cows, 4
cent bulk, with the balna feeders.

SLAUGHTER STEERS: High Choice
and Prime 24 1200-1479 B> 704)0-72.00,
few 72.00-73.00; Choice 2-3 few 4
1190-1490 lb 67.90-70.00, few
70.00-70.79; few Choice and Prime 34
1429-1929 lb 67.0041.79; Select and low

Choice 2-3 1090-1479 lb 62.0047.50;
Select 1-2 1090-1300 lb 97.7941.60

HOLSTEINSc High Choice and Prime
2-3 1300-1990B> 61.5043.75: Choice 2-3
1100-1900 lb 96.0040.00; Select 1-3
1100-1490 lb one lot Stn-
datd 1-2 1229 lb 96.79.

SLAUGHTER KEEPERS; Choice 2-3
909-1229 R> 63.9046.60,couple Choice 2
66.75-69.00; Select 2-3 990-1190 lb
99.0042^0

COWS: LOW DRESSING BULK
HIGH DRESSING Breakkig Utility md
Commercial 2-3 36004000 40.004275
Commercial 2-4 300035.00 Cutter md
Boning Utility 1-3 31.00-33.00
33.00-37.00 37.00-39.00 Outer md low
Cotter 1-2 21.30-27.00 27.00-31.00

BULLOCKS: Few Choice 2-3
1140-1400 lb 51 JO-54 JO, Select 1-3
11001400 lb 40.00-49.00.

BULLS: Yield grade I 12001100 lb
40.0044.00, few 44.00-4t.00, couple
50.0052.00; Yield grade 2 IOOOUOO lb
33J040.00.

CALVES: Vealcts steady; daughter
celvee 3.003.00 lower. Demand fair for
Holileinbulband heifer* toreturn tofarm.

VEALERS: Few Choice 170240 lb
59.0074.00; high Good md low Choice
130-275 lb 40.0000.00, 10-110 lb
12.0020.00,few 110130Rt 20.0021.00;

Standard and low Good 35-15 lb
1.0015.00.

SLAUGHTER CALVES: Good and
Choice 320475 lb 37.0045.00.

RETURNED TO FARM: Bulk 95-125
lb Holstein bulk 55.0011.00, few 45.00
55.00, 13-90 lb 15.0040.00;small frame

‘9O-115 lb 26.00*35.00, 10-90 lb
15.0020.00Bulk 90113 lb Holsteinheif-
ers 90.00152.00, few 155.00 175.00;
small frame 90105 lb 35.0065.00. with
20 head 7075 lb 10.00.

GOATS: AD goata aoU by the head
MIIIcm Medium WMMMf Urge
94M-U4M. Nandcai Medium end
Large 47.M-75.M. Kldn Choice
3MMXI| Good MuW4*M| Utility
IMHMN.

These two market reports were not updated this week because
of an early press deadline.

QUALITY FEEDER CATTLE
Financing Available

* Fixed Interest Rates • Interest Due when Cattle Are Sold
* No Monthly Payments

SCARFF BROS. INC.
Cattle Dealers • Licensed & Bonded

2300 Fallston Road • Fallston MD 21047
Lance N. Scarff
Farm (410) 877-0370
Fax (410) 877-7802

C. Howard Scarff, II
Howe (717) 44544355
Fax (717) 445-7237
Mobile (717) 940-2633

W. ConlyScarff
.Home (410) 838-5883
Mobile (410) 790-2650

■ Contract Feeding Programs ■ Marketing of Finished Cattle ■ Dairy Heifers

B&R CATTLE CO
RDI, Marietta, PA

17547
Office Phone:
(717)653-8164

Specializing In
Stockers &

Feeders
JOHNBOWMAN

(717)653-5728
RONRANCK
(717)656-9849

Get more capacity and better service from
Chore-Time’s IA/iWNext Generation bin

Contracts available
call for information

■ Breeder ■ Pullets
■ Turkey ■ Hog

Call for our free brochure
“What is contract production?”

High Capacity 40*net(Ml)
allowa mora atwaga and
atayactaanarthan
eonvanUonal30* root (right)

_ tv^*-
Hydro-ShWdm Waathar,
Guard pravanta waterfrom
running down hoppar

• ACCESS PLUS™ pnrmiti
CaH (or pricing onbin* aaaamblad and **ay daan outoMha bin

d*ll**f«dtovoufianw tromth* around.

Rsplacs your bulbs and
savselsctricMy with

SCREW IN FLUORESCENT LIGHTS
5-7-9 113 ■Watts 5.49 ea. |Watts 5.79 »a. VV
Light Bulba H
25 to 100Watts Ea.

"

Brass Bass - 5000 Hrs. W
In Stock-36” 4 48” WlctoKraft P«pr *M«d»InUSA

Northeast Aflfl Systems, Inc.
fVwoy turn— Porte
139AW#«tAirport ftood
UNIz.M 17943MHllfllJllEl Ph (717)660*2702■tiHlHi 1-800-673-2580

o'sOatnarvoSkM HR
SOUMvanNyAv* mbh
F**raMWo.MO ■■(FemwrtylenQlurbw)

KIRKWOOD
HAY AUCTION

Hay, Straw and
Grain Auction

EVERY TUESDAY
11:00

Located Rt. 472 5 miles
south of Quanyville or 6 miles

north of Oxfordcomer of
Rl 472 andNoble Road.

Lloyd H. KraMar,
Auctioneer

AU-000513L
Noout o( (tele checks

HAY, STRAW, & CORN

Sale Starts wws#
Every Friday At 10 AM f'

GREEN DRAGON MARKET & AUCTION
955 N. State St.

Ephrata, Pa. (717) 738-1117
1 mile North of Ephrata on N. State St.

Out of State Buyera-Caeh or Certified Check Only

VINTAGE SALES STABLES, INC.
10:30A.M.

SLAUGHTER CATTLE AUCTION-
STEERS, BULLS, HEIFERS,

COWS, FEEDER CATTLE

6:30 P.M.
CALVES, SHEEP, GOATS
•GETCALVES IN EARLY-

OUR STATE GRADER
STARTS AT 10:30A.M,

Feeder Stocker Sale
Fri. Oct. 11 @ IPM

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT
L. ROBERT FRAME, SR., PRESIDENT


